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James Patrick Mooney

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name James Patrick Mooney Number
Postcode BT9 6HG Address
Date of birth December 1963 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
SEVEN FM LIMITED NI0O53879 Company is dissolved
BELFAST BROADCASTING LTD NI050984 Company is dissolved
TITANIC PROPERTIES LIMITED NI024015 Active - Accounts Filed
TITANIC TRADEMARK LIMITED NI1022853 Non-Trading

TITANIC PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT NI024016 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

TITANIC QUARTER LIMITED NI033675 Active - Accounts Filed
TITANIC HOLDINGS LIMITED NI039974  Active - Accounts Filed
BIRCHSILVER LIMITED NI043624 Company is dissolved
BELFAST VISITOR AND NI034953  Active - Accounts Filed
CONVENTION BUREAU LIMITED

LORIS LIMITED NI037598 Company is dissolved
MOONEY'S HOTEL LIMITED NI1028543 Company is dissolved
BOTANIC INNS LIMITED NIO03878 Company is dissolved
BENNIC INNS LIMITED NI034297 Company is dissolved
BENNIC INNS LIMITED NI034297 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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914510234

914510234
18 Cadogan Park

Belfast
Irish

App. Date

App. Date

23/09/2005
01/12/2004
19/10/2004
19/10/2004
19/10/2004

19/10/2004
19/10/2004
02/10/2003
21/06/2002

21/08/2000
05/06/2000
08/12/1999
12/08/1998
03/06/1998

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
15/12/2011 Director

Director
04/04/2005 Director
04/04/2005 Director
04/04/2005 Director

04/04/2005 Director
05/12/2005 Director
01/07/2004 Director
23/06/2005 Director

30/09/2004 Director
Director
30/09/2004 Director
11/05/2006 Director
11/05/2006 Company
Secretary



